## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") which is General Offer of Privacy Te to privacy protections, and term, or schedule of service LEA may also agree to chan the Subscribing LEA. The P applicable privacy statutes Agreement; or three (3) ye	s dated 02/10/2022  rms ("General Offer") through the provider's signature shall est, or to any other provisioning the data provided by Strovider may withdraw the signed the date of Providend the signed Exhibit "E" to	nd in this DPA between it and <b>Dedi</b> , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LE ugh its signature below. This General Of not necessarily bind Provider to other not addressed in this DPA. The Provide Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit General Offer in the event of: (1) a ma the services and products listed in the der's signature to this Form. o Provider at the following email addresses	A") who accepts thi ffer shall extend only terms, such as price r and the Subscribing the unique needs of aterial change in the eoriginating Service
supporte nappynumocis.co	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
HAPPY NUMBERS INC. BY:	DocuSigned by:  OB1649036006456	Date:	
Printed Name: Evgeny Mil	yutin	Title/Position: CEO	
General Offer of Privacy Te of this DPA for the term of	rms. The Subscribing LEA and the DPA between the $oldsymbol{ extsf{C}}$	ement with Provider, and by its signatur and the Provider shall therefore be boun Dedham Public Schools and the Provio OTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PU	nd by the same term der. **PRIOR TO ITS
Subscribing LEA: (School D	istrict Name):		
By: <u>Keith Lord</u>		Date: <u>2022-10-06</u>	
DIA INI IZ 101 1	1	TO D: ( (T ) :	

Printed Name: Keith Lord Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Pelham School District SAU 28

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Holly Doe

Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

Address: 59A Marsh Road, Pelham, NH 03076

Phone: 603-310-9559 Email: hdoe@pelhamsd.org